



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJZ 7442G

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>			
1	TOOLS HOLDER SPONGE	SERVICEABLE	197.00	-
1	SPARE TYRE PANEL	BENT	694.00	694.00
1	EXHAUST ASSY	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	878.00	-
2	EXHAUST ASSY MOUNTING @\$55.00	SERVICEABLE	110.00	-
1	EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	186.00	-
1	BOOTLID	BENT	1,854.00	1,390.43
2	BOOTLID LAMP SEAL @\$15.00	NECESSARY	30.00	30.00
2	BOOTLID LAMP @\$334.00	CRACKED	668.00	668.00
1	BOOTLID OUTER CHROME GARNISH	WARPED	485.00	317.84
1	BOOTLID "TOYOTA" LOGO	NECESSARY	92.00	92.00
1	BOOTLID "CAMRY" EMBLEM	NECESSARY	77.00	77.00
1	TAILGATE "2.4" EMBLEM	NECESSARY	59.00	59.00
1	BOOTLID BUZZER	SERVICEABLE	369.00	-
1	BOOTLID INNER HANDLE	SERVICEABLE	136.00	-
1	BOOTLID INNER LOCK	DENTED	485.00	354.00
1	BOOTLID LOCK SENSOR	SERVICEABLE	334.00	-
1	BOOTLID STRIKER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	95.00	-
1	BOOTLID TRIMBOARD	DEFORMED	945.00	361.00
2	BOOTLID HINGE @\$176.00	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	352.00	-
1	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	NECESSARY	194.00	194.00
2	TAILLAMP @\$989.00	CRACKED	1,978.00	970.20
1	REAR BUMPER	BENT	1,296.00	685.10
2	REAR BUMPER RETAINER @\$74.00	DISTORTED / CRACKED	148.00	148.00
2	REAR FENDER SIDE AIR VENT @\$126.00	SERVICEABLE	252.00	-
2	REAR WHEEL HOUSE PANEL @\$845.00	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,690.00	-
4	REAR BUMPER TOP BRACKET @\$78.00	DISTORTED	312.00	312.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE REFLECTOR @\$196.00	N/S CRACKED	392.00	70.00

Report Ref No. CS/LIP22012375/Kny3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER COWLING	SERVICEABLE	498.00	-
1	END PANEL OUTER	BENT	785.00	785.00
1	END PANEL INNER	NO SUCH PARTS	696.00	-
1	END PANEL TOP GARNISH	DISTORTED	389.00	295.00
2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM @\$663.00	N/S DEFORMED	1,326.00	447.60
2	REAR FENDER GLASS MOULDING @\$76.00	NOT NECESSARY	152.00	-
2	REAR FENDER @\$965.00	N/S BUCKLED	1,930.00	965.00
2	REAR FENDER COWLING @\$219.00	SERVICEABLE	438.00	-
1	SPARE TYRE COMPARTMENT MIDDLE BOARD	CRACKED	348.00	281.90
2	SPARE TYRE COMPARTMENT SIDE BOARD @\$196.00	N/S DISTORTED	392.00	196.00
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BENT	675.00	420.70
1	REAR BUMPER IMPACT ABSORBER	NO SUCH PARTS	127.00	-
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-5,516.00	-2,453.44
			16,548.00	7,360.33
1	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP (SN) (50%)	DISTORTED / CUT	218.00	109.00
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-54.50	-
			163.50	109.00
	<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>			
1	END PANEL SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	100.00	30.00
20	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS @\$5.50 (SN)	NECESSARY	110.00	55.00
16	REAR FENDER COWLING CLIPS @\$5.50 (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	88.00	-
6	END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS @\$5.50 (SN)	NECESSARY	33.00	33.00
1	REAR LICENCE PLATE & FRAME (SN)	SERVICEABLE	55.00	-
6	BOOTLID OUTER GARNISH CLIPS @\$5.50 (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	33.00	-
10	BOOTLID TRIMBOARD CLIPS @\$5.50 (SN)	NECESSARY	55.00	55.00
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	40.00
12	REAR BUMPER CLIPS @\$5.50 (SN)	NECESSARY	66.00	66.00
8	REAR BUMPER LOWER COWLING CLIPS @\$5.50 (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	44.00	-
1	SPARE TYRE PANEL SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	100.00	30.00
1	SUNDRIES (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	-
			814.00	309.00

Report Ref No. CS/LIP22012375/Kny3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LABOUR			
	TO DISMANTLE / RENEW ACCIDENT DAMAGED PORTIONS. TO PANEL BEAT, RESHAPE, STRAIGHTEN, ORIENTATE AND ALIGN REPAIR / REPLACEMENT PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF EXHAUST ASSY, EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD, BOOTLID STRIKER, BOOTLID HINGE AND REAR WHEEL HOUSE PANEL.		1,600.00	1,500.00
	TO DISCONNECT WIRE HARNESS OF ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS TO FACILITATE REPAIRS, RECONNECT AND CHECK FUNCTIONS.		100.00	20.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN TO FACILITATE REPAIR WORK.		150.00	120.00
	SUPPLY SPRAY PAINT MATERIAL AND NECESSARY ITEMS TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREA / PANEL.		1,400.00	1,200.00
	TO REMOVE, REFIT BOOTLID COMPONENTS TO REPLACE TAILGATE, CHECK AND RE-ADJUST CLOSE GAP, ALIGNMENT AND WATER SEEPAGE.		100.00	50.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE REPAIR WORK.		100.00	100.00
	TO RUST PROOF ALL AFFECTED PORTIONS AFTER REPAIR.		100.00	100.00
			3,550.00	3,090.00
GRAND TOTAL			21,075.50	10,868.33
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)				8,400.00

Report Ref No. CS/LIP22012375/Kny3e2

MARKET VALUE: \$69,000.00 (EST)-LTA REIMBURSEMENT VALUE: \$32,724.00=NETT VALUE: \$36,276.00

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.